13  -  A-line Tops 62064000 1.00 PCS 1,999.00 1,999.00 -1,199.40 2.50 19.99 2.50 19.99 0.00 0.00

14  -  Straight Cotton Woven 61062010 2.00 PCS 1,999.00 3,998.00 -2,398.80 2.50 39.98 2.50 39.98 0.00 0.00

15.00 36,485.00 -21,891.00 609.79 609.76 0.00

Sub Total : 36485

ItemDiscount : -21891

TaxAmount : 1219.56
Bill Amount : 15813.56

Amount in Words:  ₹  Fifteen Thousand Eight Hundred Thirteen And Paisa  Fifty Six Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction.